Five Springs Farm Inventory 4-18-25

Five Springs Farm does not offer online sales or shipping. Please inquire about local delivery by phone or email.

Nursery and landscape professionals, please contact us for wholesale pricing and availability.
Email: fivespringsfarm95@gmail.com
*Pricing and availability are subject to change

Botanical Name

Acer berginarium

Acer japonicum 'Ed Wood II
Acer japonicum 'Otaki’

Acer palmatum 'Amber Ghost'
Acer palmatum 'Asagi Nishiki'
Acer palmatum 'Phoenix’
Acer palmatum 'Sawa Chidori'
Acer rubrum

Acer rubrum

Aesculus glabra var. arguta
Aesculus flava

Aesculus flava

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus pavia

Aesculus x carnea 'Briotii'
Amalanchier laevis

Amalanchier x grandiflora ‘autumn brilliance'

Aronia melanocarpa

Aronia melanocarpa

Aronia melanocarpa 'Viking'
Asimina triloba

Phone: 740-594-6030

Common name

Trident Maple

Japanese Maple
Japanese Maple
Japanese Maple
Japanese Maple
Japanese Maple
Japanese Maple

Red Maple / Scarlet Maple
Red Maple / Scarlet Maple
Texas Buckeye

Yellow Buckeye (SE OH Ecotype)

Yellow Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Red Buckeye

Red Horse-Chestnut
Allegheny Serviceberry
Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry
Black Chokeberry

Black Chokeberry

Viking Black Chokeberry
Pawpaw

Container Qty in

Size

#2
#7
#7
#3
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2.5
#1

4"x9.5"

#2
#1.5
#2
#3
#3
#1.5
#1.5
#1
#1
#1.5
#2
#1

Stock
40

PR R R NDN

23

15
134
30
28
29
10
37

93
27
36

13
620

Retail
Price

$20.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$28.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$10.00
$12.00
$21.00
$15.00



Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Betula nigra

Callicarpa americana
Calycanthus x raulstonii
Calycanthus floridus

Pawpaw

KSU Atwood ™

KSU Chappell™

Mango

Mango

NC-1

NC-1

Overleese

Overleese

PA Golden

Peterson Pawpaw Potomac®
Peterson Pawpaw Rappahannock®
Peterson Pawpaw Shenandoah™
Peterson Pawpaw Shenandoah™
Peterson Pawpaw Susquehanna®
Peterson Pawpaw Susquehanna®
Peterson Pawpaw Tallahatchie®
Peterson Pawpaw Wabash®
Powell's Wonder

Prolific

Prolific

Quaker Delight

Rebecca's Gold

Shawnee Trall

Sunflower

Sunflower

Sunflower

Wells

Wilson

River Birch

American Beautyberry

Hartledge Wine Sweetshrub
Sweetshrub, Carolina Allspice

#2

4x14" TP
squat #3
#2

squat #3
#3

squat #3
#3

#2

squat #3
#3

#3

squat #3
#3

squat #3
#3

4x14" TP
4x14" TP
#2

#2

#3

#2

#1

#2

#3

#2

#1

#2

#1

#1.5
squat #3
#2

#1.5 5
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$30.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$40.00
$12.00
$36.00
$25.00
$16.00



Calycanthus floridus
Carpinus caroliniana
Carya glabra

Carya ovata

Carya ovata

Cephalanthus occidentalis
Cephalanthus occidentalis
Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis
Chionanthus virginicus
Cladrastis kentukea
Cladrastis kentukea
Cladrastis kentukea
Clethra alnifolia 'ruby spice'
Comptonia peregrina
Comptonia peregrina
Cornus drummondii
Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus kousa

Cornus sericea

Cornus sericea

Corylus americana

Corylus americana
Diervilla splendens Firefly Nightglow ('El Madrigal’)
Diospyros virginiana
Diospyros virginiana
Diospyros virginiana ‘Meader’
Diospyros virginiana ‘Meader"

Sweetshrub, Carolina Allspice
American Hornbeam
Pignut Hickory

Shagbark Hickory
Shagbark Hickory

Button Bush

Button Bush

Redbud

Redbud

Redbud

Fringetree

Yellowwood

Yellowwood

Yellowwood

Ruby Spice Summersweet
Sweetfern

Sweetfern

Roughleaf Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
Kousa Dogwood

Red Osier Dogwood

Red Osier Dogwood
American Hazelnut
American Hazelnut
Firefly Nightglow Bush Honeysuckle
Common Persimmon
Common Persimmon
Meader Persimmon
Meader Persimmon

#2
#1
#1.5
#1.5
#3
#1
#1.5
#1
#2
#3
#2
#2.5
#3
#7
#3
#1.5
#3
#1
2.7X7"
#1
#1.5
squat #3
#7
#1
#1
#2
#1
#2.5
#2
#1
#2
#2
#3

48

16

47
27

48
34

15
20

w

46
12
25
50
18
60

=

64
28
15
28
37

125
72
5

2

$20.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$22.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$14.00
$53.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$36.00
$18.00
$24.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$16.00
$43.00
$116.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$12.00
$21.00
$30.00
$15.00
$30.00
$60.00
$120.00



Diospyros virginiana 'Prok’

Fagus grandifolia

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain'
Fothergilla major 'Mt Airy'

Ginkgo biloba

Ginkgo biloba 'Jade Butterfly'
Gymnocladus dioicus
Gymnocladus dioicus

Halesia tetraptera

Hamamelis virginiana

Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’
Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’
Hydrangea arborescens 'Invicibelle Spirit'
Hypericum kalmianum

llex glabra 'Densa’

llex verticillata ‘Southern Gentleman'
Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet'
Juniperus communis

Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana 'Grey Owl'
Larix kaempferi

Larix laricina

Lindera benzoin

Lindera benzoin

Lindera benzoin

Liquidambar styraciflua
Liriodendron tulipifera

Liriodendron tulipifera

Lonicera caerulea

Lycium barbarum 'Phoenix Tears'
Magnolia acuminata

Magnolia macrophylla

Prok Persimmon

Beech

Purple Fountain Beech

Mt. Airy Fothergilla

Ginkgo

Jade Butterfly Ginkgo

Kentucky Coffee Tree

Kentucky Coffee Tree

Mountain Silverbell/ Carolina Silverbell
Witchhazel

Smooth Hydrangea

Smooth Hydrangea

Smooth Hydrangea

Kalms St. Johns-wort

Densa Inkberry Holly

Winterberry Holly (M) Southern Gentleman
Henry’s Garnet Sweetspire

Gold Cone Juniper

Eastern Red Cedar

Eastern Red Cedar

Grey Owl Juniper

Japanese Larch

American Larch

Northern Spicebush (SE OH Ecotype)
Northern Spicebush (SE OH Ecotype)
Northern Spicebush

Sweetgum

Tulip Poplar

Tulip Poplar

Honeyberry

Phoenix Tears Goji Berry

Cucumber Magnolia

Bigleaf Magnolia

squat #3
#1
#2.5
#3
#2
#2
#2
#3
#2
#1
#3
#5
#2.5
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
2.7xX7"
#3
#3
#2
#5
3"x5.5"
#1.5
#2
#3
#1
#2
#2
mum
#1.5
#1
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11
35
32
35
11

12

10

$90.00
$15.00
$52.00
$27.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$12.00
$36.00
$36.00
$30.00
$33.00
$53.00
$40.00
$40.00
$28.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00

$8.00
$12.00
$25.00
$40.00
$14.00
$20.00
$18.00
$12.00
$30.00
$20.00



Magnolia macrophylla ssp. Ashei
Magnolia obovata syn: M. hypoleuca
Magnolia tripetala

Magnolia tripetala

Magnolia virginiana

Magnolia virginiana

Magnolia virginiana

Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Kools Gold'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides (gold sp.)
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Gold Rush'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides (gold sp.)
Myrica pensylvanica

Myrica pensylvanica

Myrica pensylvanica

Myrica pensylvanica

Nyssa sylvatica

Ostrya virginiana

Ostrya virginiana

Oxydendrum arboreum

Physocarpus opufolius

Physocarpus opufolius

Picea abies

Picea abies

Pinus strobus

Pinus strobus

Pinus strobus

Platanus occidentalis

Populus balsamifera

Prunus americana

Prunus virginiana

Ashe Magnolia

Japanese Whitebark Magnolia

Umbrella Magnolia
Umbrella Magnolia
Sweetbay Magnolia
Sweetbay Magnolia
Sweetbay Magnolia
Dawn Redwood

Dawn Redwood

Dawn Redwood

Kools Gold Dawn Redwood
Golden Dawn Redwood
Gold Rush Dawn Redwood
Golden Dawn Redwood
Bayberry

Bayberry

Bayberry

Bayberry

Black Gum

American Hophornbeam
American Hophornbeam
Sourwood

Common Ninebark
Common Ninebark
Norway Spruce

Norway Spruce

White Pine

White Pine

White Pine

American Sycamore
Balsam Poplar
American Plum
Chokecherry

#3
#3
#1.5
#3
#1
#1.5
#2
#3
#7
#10
#2
#2
#7
#7
squat #3
#1
#2
#3
#1.5
#1
#2.5
#1
#2
#1.5
#2.5
#5
#1.5
#1.5
#2
#1
#2
#1.5
#1.5
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$41.00
$32.00
$28.00
$37.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$40.00
$60.00
$90.00
$40.00
$30.00
$90.00
$90.00
$43.00
$12.00
$20.00
$43.00
$12.00
$12.00
$36.00
$16.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$60.00
$16.00
$12.00
$18.00
$10.00
$16.00
$11.00
$12.00



Prunus virginiana

Quercus alba

Quercus alba

Quercus rubra

Quercus rubra

Salix discolor

Sambucus canadensis
Sassafras albidum
Sassafras albidum

Styrax japonicus 'Evening Light
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus
Thuja occidentalis

Thuja plicada "Whipcord'
Tilia americana

Ulmus americana
Viburnum dentatum
Viburnum prunifolium
Viburnum prunifolium

1

Chokecherry

White Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
White Oak

Red Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
Red Oak

Pussy Willow

American/ Black Elderberry
Common Sassafras
Common Sassafras
Japanese Snowbell

Indian Currant/ Coralberry
Northern White Cedar
Whipcord Western Red Cedar
Basswood/Am. Linden
American Elm

Arrowwood Viburnum
Blackhaw viburnum
Blackhaw viburnum

#3
2.5"x10"
#3
2.5"x10"
#5

#3

#2
2.7x7"
#1

#2

#2

#3

#3

#2.5
#2.5

#2

#1.5

#2

$21.00
$10.00
$40.00
$10.00
$96.00
$42.00
$21.00
$10.00
$12.00
$34.00
$15.00
$60.00
$49.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$12.00
$16.00



